
 
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

NEW YEAR’S DAY         1  2 3  4 5 12th NIGHT/ EPIPHANY      6 7 

 9:00 
 

9:30 
 

10:00 
1:00 

 
 

2:00 
3:30 
6:30          

 

Bible Devotion with 
Jim Coppenger 
Olive Baptist Church 
(Live Stream) 
Catholic Communion 
Matinee: Rebecca of 
Sunnybrook Farm w/ 
Shirley Temple 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Puzzle Mania 
Sunday Night Movie 
 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
 

1:00 
1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
6:30 

 
 

6:30 
 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Bible Study with Nova 
Passport Travel: Top 10 
Places in China 
Blake General Store 
Crocheting Crew 
Dominoes at the Bar 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:00 

1:00 
 

1:00 
2:00 
3:10 
3:30 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Stan       
Current Events 
Blake Ambassadors  
Passport Travel: 
Expedition China 
Walmart Shopping 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Bridge 
Forget Me Not Gang 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

 
2:00 
3:15 

 
3:30 

 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with  
Jim Coppenger 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
ART THROUGH THE 
AGES REVEAL PARTY 
🎵Wine Down with 
John Ripley  
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:00 

 
1:30 

 
1:30 
2:00 
3:10 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Stan 
This Day in History 
Pensacola Naval Air 
Museum  
Matinee “The Search 
for General Tso” 
Dominoes at the Bar 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Bridge  
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
 

2:00 
3:30 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Steven 
Advanced Exercise  
Wind Creek Casino 
Bible Devotion 
Matinee: Epic Thailand 
Adventure 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Mindfulness Mandalas 
Movie Night: Twelfth 
Night (1996) 

  9:30      
10:00        

1:00 
 

2:00  
3:10 
3:30 
6:30      

 

Sit & Be Fit with Stan 
This Day in History 
Matinee The Last 
Emperor (1993) 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Puzzle Mania 
Courtyard Golf 
Movie Night: The Little 
Colonel, starring Shirley 
Temple  

ELVIS’S BIRTHDAY         8 LAW ENFORCEMENT DAY      9 INT’L FLOWER DAY        10 11 12 13 14 

9:00 
9:30 

 
10:00 

1:00 
 

2:00 
6:00 
6:30  

Worship w/Pastor Ed 
Hill Crest Baptist  
(Live Stream) 
Catholic Communion  
Elvis on the Big Screen 
in Viva Las Vegas 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Movie Night 
CFP National 
Championship 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
 

1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with Nova  
Lifelong Learning: 
China’s New Silk Road  
Blake General Store  
Dominoes at the Bar 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Cookies with our Cops 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
11:30 

1:00 
 

1:00 
 

2:00 
3:10 
6:30 
 

 

Exercise with Stan       
Health Talk with Amy 
Pianist, Judy Phillips 
Passport Travel: Top 
10 Places in China 
TJ Maxx & Dollar 
General 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Bridge 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
 

2:00 
3:15 
3:30 

 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with Jim 
Matinee: The Piano in 
a Factory             
Blake Buck Bingo 
Chinese Proverbs 
🎵Taste of China & 
Wine Down with John           
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:00 

1:00 
 

1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
6:30 

Exercise with Stan 
Current Events  
Veterans Coffee  
Fresh Flower 
Arranging 
Dominoes at the Bar   
Blake Buck Bingo 
Meet The Doctor 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
 

1:00 
 

2:00 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Steven 
Advanced Exercise 
Sculpture Gardens 
Bible Devotion w/Gail 
Blake Bakers: Thailand 
Peanut Butter Cookies  
Passport Travel: Top 
10 Places in China 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Movie Night 

  9:30      
10:00        

1:00 
 

2:00  
3:00 
3:10 
3:30 
6:30      

 

Sit & Be Fit with Stan 
This Day in History 
Matinee “The Blue 
Kite” 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Board Games 
Chinese Checkers 
Courtyard Games 
Movie Night 

15 MLK  DAY                              16 17 18 19 20 21 

9:00 
9:30 

 
10:00 

 
1:00 

 
 

2:00 
3:30 
6:30 

Worship w/ Pastor Ed 
Pensacola Christian   
(Live Stream)        
Deacon Ken with Holy 
Catholic Communion 
Matinee: Just Around 
The Corner, starring 
Shirley Temple 
Blake Buck Bingo  
Puzzle Mania 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
 

1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
6:30 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with Nova 
Passport Travel: Epic 
Thailand Adventure 
Blake General Store 
Dominoes at the Bar 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
3:30 

 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Stan       
Blake Ambassadors  
Mindfulness Mandalas 
Matinee: Curley Top 
with Shirley Temple 
Dollar Tree Shopping  
Blake Buck Bingo 
Bridge 
Embrace Caregiver 
Support 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:00 

 
10:30 

1:00 
 

2:00 
3:30 

 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Blake Bakers: Peanut 
Butter Rice Krispy Balls 
Devotion with Jim  
Passport Travel: 
Expedition China 
Blake Buck Bingo 
🎵Lunar New Year 
Wine Down w/John             
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

 
1:30 
2:00 
3:30 
4:00 

 
6:30 

 
 

Exercise with Stan 
Current Events 
Chinese Word 
Challenge 
Dominoes at the Bar  
Blake Buck Bingo 
Courtyard Golf 
Toyoko Steakhouse for 
Hibachi Luncheon 
Movie Night 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
 

1:30 
 

2:00 
3:30 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Steven 
Advanced Exercise  
Wind Creek Casino 
Bible Devotion w/Gail 
Passport Travel: India 
from Above 
Ice Cream Sandwiches 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Courtyard Games 
Movie Night 

  9:30      
10:00        

1:00 
 
 

2:00  
3:10 
3:15 
3:30 
6:30      

 

Sit & Be Fit with Stan 
This Day in History 
Matinee: King: 
Montgomery to 
Memphis (1969)  
Blake Buck Bingo 
Puzzle Mania 
Board Games 
Courtyard Games 
Movie Night: King in 
the Wilderness (2018) 

LUNAR NEW YEAR                    22 23 24 25 26 MOZART’S BIRTHDAY       27 28 
9:00 
9:30 

 
10:00 

1:00 
 

1:30 
 

2:00 
6:30 

Worship w/Pastor Ed 
Olive Baptist Church 
(Live Stream) 
Catholic Communion 
Matinee: Mahjong 
Heroes 
Lunar New Year 
Riddles/ Joke Circle 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
 

1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
3:30 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with Nova 
Matinee: Music in My 
Heart (1939) 
Blake General Store 
Dominoes at the Bar 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Courtyard Golf 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
11:30 

1:00 
1:45 

 
 

2:00 
3:10 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Stan       
Health Talk with Amy 
Pianist, Judy Phillips 
RESIDENT COUNCIL 
Blake Bakers: 
Crockpot Chocolate 
Covered Pecans  
Blake Buck Bingo 
Dillard’s Shopping 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

  
2:00    
3:15 

 
3:30 

 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with  
Jim Coppenger 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Year of the Rabbit: 
What’s Your Sign? 
🎵Wine Down with 
John & Birthday Bash           
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:30 

 
1:00 

 
1:30 
2:00 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Stan 
Silver & Gold 
Luncheon at FUMC 
Fresh Flower 
Arranging 
Dominoes at the Bar 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Movie Night: Stand Up 
and Cheer, starring 
Shirley Temple 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
 

1:30 
2:00 
3:00 

 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Steven 
Advanced Exercise  
Bible Devotion 
Lifelong Learning: 
Exotic Birds of China 
Nutty Buddy Friday    
Blake Buck Bingo 
Mozart Watercolor 
with Michelle  
Movie Night 

  9:30      
10:00        

1:00 
 

1:00 
2:00 
3:10  
3:30 
6:30      

 

Sit & Be Fit with Stan 
This Day in History 
CHINA: Power & 
Prosperity 
Puzzle Mania 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Board Games 
Courtyard Games 
Movie Night 

29 HOT CHOCOLATE DAY      30 31  
9:00 
9:30 

 
10:00 

1:30 
2:00 

 
2:00 
5:40 
6:30 

Worship w/Pastor Ed 
Hill Crest Baptist  
(Live Stream) 
Catholic Communion  
AFC Championship 
Family Matinee: 
Secondhand Lions 
Blake Buck Bingo 
NFC Championship 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
1:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with Nova 
Blake General Store 
Blake Bakers: Hot 
Chocolate Charcuterie 
Blake Buck Bingo 
FAMILY COUNCIL MEET 
Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

1:00 
 

2:00 
3:10 
3:30 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Stan       
Blake Ambassadors  
Art Through the Ages:  
Indian Ran 
Chinese Word 
Challenge 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Bridge 
Belk Shopping 
Movie Night 

FAMILY EVENTS 
 

1st- New Year’s Day Feast 
18th- Lunar New Year Dinner 

1st,15th & 29th- Family Matinee  
25th- Birthday Bash 

30th- Family Council Meeting 
 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS  
 

9th- Coffee with our Cops 
13th & 20th- Gail McGill 

10th & 24th- Amy from Baptist  
10th & 24th- Judy Phillips 
17th- Elizabeth Fayard 

27th- Michelle Killin 
4th, 11th, 18th, 25th- Live Music   

OUTINGS 
 

5th- Pensacola Naval Air Museum 
       6th & 20th- Casino & Lunch 

13th- Sculpture Gardens 
19th- Toyoko Steakhouse Hibachi 

26th- Silver & Gold Luncheon 
3rd, 10th, 17th, 24th, 31st Shopping 

 
Events are subject to change, for the 

most up to date events schedule, 
please pick up a weekly calendar 

from the concierge! 
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THE BLAKE AT PENSACOLA | TRADITIONAL ARTS OF ASIA   


