

## **FAMILY EVENTS**

1st- New Year's Day Feast 18th- Lunar New Year Dinner 1st,15th & 29th- Family Matinee 25th- Birthday Bash 30th- Family Council Meeting

## **SPECIAL GUESTS**

9<sup>th</sup>- Coffee with our Cops 13<sup>th</sup> & 20<sup>th</sup>- Gail McGill 10<sup>th</sup> & 24<sup>th</sup>- Amy from Baptist 10<sup>th</sup> & 24<sup>th</sup>- Judy Phillips 17<sup>th</sup>- Elizabeth Fayard 27<sup>th</sup>- Michelle Killin 4<sup>th</sup>, 11<sup>th</sup>, 18<sup>th</sup>, 25<sup>th</sup>- Live Music

## **OUTINGS**

5<sup>th</sup>- Pensacola Naval Air Museum 6<sup>th</sup> & 20<sup>th</sup>- Casino & Lunch 13<sup>th</sup>- Sculpture Gardens 19<sup>th</sup>- Toyoko Steakhouse Hibachi 26<sup>th</sup>- Silver & Gold Luncheon 3<sup>rd</sup>, 10<sup>th</sup>, 17<sup>th</sup>, 24<sup>th</sup>, 31<sup>st</sup> Shopping

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick up a weekly calendar from the concierge!

## THE BLAKE AT PENSACOLA | TRADITIONAL ARTS OF ASIA

	SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY	٧	VEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY
N	IEW YEAR'S DAY 1		2		3		4		5	12 <sup>th</sup>	NIGHT/ EPIPHANY 6		7
9:00	Bible Devotion with	9:30	Exercise with Steven	9:30	Exercise with Stan	9:30	Exercise with Steven	9:30	Exercise with Stan	9:30	Exercise with Steven	9:30	Sit & Be Fit with Stan
	Jim Coppenger	10:00	Advanced Exercise	10:00	Current Events	10:00	Advanced Exercise	10:00	This Day in History	10:00	Advanced Exercise	10:00	This Day in History
9:30	Olive Baptist Church	10:30	Bible Study with Nova	10:00	Blake Ambassadors	10:30	<b>Devotion with</b>	10:00	Pensacola Naval Air	10:00	Wind Creek Casino	1:00	Matinee The Last
	(Live Stream)	1:00	Passport Travel: Top 10	1:00	Passport Travel:		Jim Coppenger		Museum	10:30	Bible Devotion		Emperor (1993)
10:00	Catholic Communion	4.00	Places in China	4.00	Expedition China	2:00	Blake Bucks Bingo	1:30	Matinee "The Search	1:00	Matinee: Epic Thailand	2:00	Blake Buck Bingo
1:00	Matinee: Rebecca of	<b>1:00</b> 1:00	Blake General Store Crocheting Crew	1:00 2:00	Walmart Shopping	3:15	ART THROUGH THE		for General Tso"	2.00	Adventure Blake Buck Bingo	3:10 3:30	Puzzle Mania Courtyard Golf
	Sunnybrook Farm w/ Shirley Temple	1:00 1:30	Dominoes at the Bar	3:10	Blake Buck Bingo Bridge	3:30	AGES REVEAL PARTY	1:30	Dominoes at the Bar	2:00 3:30	Mindfulness Mandalas	6:30	Movie Night: The Little
2:00	Blake Buck Bingo	2:00	Blake Buck Bingo	3:30	Forget Me Not Gang	3.30	<b>∏</b> Wine Down with	2:00	Blake Buck Bingo	6:30	Movie Night: Twelfth	0.30	Colonel, starring Shirley
3:30	Puzzle Mania	6:30	Movie Night	6:30	Movie Night	6:30	John Ripley	3:10	Bridge		Night (1996)		Temple
	Sunday Night Movie		-				Movie Night	6:30	Movie Night				
ELV	VIS'S BIRTHDAY 8	LAW EI	NFORCEMENT DAY 9	INT'	L FLOWER DAY 10		11		12		13		14
9:00	Worship w/Pastor Ed	9:30	Exercise with Steven	9:30	Exercise with Stan	9:30	Exercise with Steven	9:30	Exercise with Stan	9:30	Exercise with Steven	9:30	Sit & Be Fit with Stan
9:30	Hill Crest Baptist	10:00	Advanced Exercise	10:00	Health Talk with Amy	10:00	Advanced Exercise	10:00	Current Events	10:00	Advanced Exercise	10:00	This Day in History
10.00	(Live Stream)	10:30	Devotion with Nova	11:30	Pianist, Judy Phillips	10:30	Devotion with Jim	10:00	Veterans Coffee	10:00	Sculpture Gardens	1:00	Matinee "The Blue
10:00 1:00	Catholic Communion Elvis on the Big Screen	1:00	Lifelong Learning: China's New Silk Road	1:00	Passport Travel: Top 10 Places in China	1:00	Matinee: The Piano in	1:00	Fresh Flower Arranging	10:30 1:00	Bible Devotion w/Gail Blake Bakers: Thailand	2:00	Kite" Blake Buck Bingo
1.00	in Viva Las Vegas	1:00	Blake General Store	1:00	TJ Maxx & Dollar	2:00	a Factory Blake Buck Bingo	1:30	Dominoes at the Bar	1.00	Peanut Butter Cookies	3:00	Board Games
2:00	Blake Buck Bingo	1:30	Dominoes at the Bar	1.00	General	3:15	Chinese Proverbs	2:00	Blake Buck Bingo	1:00	Passport Travel: Top	3:10	Chinese Checkers
6:00	Movie Night	2:00	Blake Buck Bingo	2:00	Blake Buck Bingo	3:30	Taste of China &	3:00	Meet The Doctor		10 Places in China	3:30	Courtyard Games
6:30	CFP National	3:00	Cookies with our Cops	3:10	Bridge		Wine Down with John	6:30	Movie Night	2:00	Blake Buck Bingo	6:30	Movie Night
	Championship	6:30	Movie Night	6:30	Movie Night	6:30	Movie Night			6:30	Movie Night		
	15	ML	K DAY 16		17		18		19		20		21
9:00	Worship w/ Pastor Ed	9:30	Exercise with Steven	9:30	Exercise with Stan	9:30	Exercise with Steven	9:30	Exercise with Stan	9:30	Exercise with Steven	9:30	Sit & Be Fit with Stan
9:30	Pensacola Christian	10:00	Advanced Exercise	10:00	Blake Ambassadors	10:00	Advanced Exercise	10:00	Current Events	10:00	Advanced Exercise	10:00	This Day in History
40.00	(Live Stream)	10:30	Devotion with Nova	10:30	Mindfulness Mandalas	10:00	Blake Bakers: Peanut	10:30	Chinese Word	10:00	Wind Creek Casino	1:00	Matinee: King:
10:00	Deacon Ken with Holy Catholic Communion	1:00	Passport Travel: Epic Thailand Adventure	1:00	Matinee: Curley Top with Shirley Temple	10:30	Butter Rice Krispy Balls Devotion with Jim	1:30	Challenge Dominoes at the Bar	10:30 1:00	Bible Devotion w/Gail Passport Travel: India		Montgomery to Memphis (1969)
1:00	Matinee: Just Around	1:00	Blake General Store	1:00	Dollar Tree Shopping	1:00	Passport Travel:	2:00	Blake Buck Bingo	1.00	from Above	2:00	Blake Buck Bingo
	The Corner, starring	1:30	Dominoes at the Bar	2:00	Blake Buck Bingo		Expedition China	3:30	Courtyard Golf	1:30	Ice Cream Sandwiches	3:10	Puzzle Mania
	Shirley Temple	2:00	Blake Buck Bingo	3:00	Bridge	2:00	Blake Buck Bingo	4:00	Toyoko Steakhouse for		Blake Buck Bingo	3:15	Board Games
	Blake Buck Bingo	6:30	Movie Night	3:30	<b>Embrace Caregiver</b>	3:30	√Lunar New Year		Hibachi Luncheon	2:00	Courtyard Games	3:30	Courtyard Games
3:30	Puzzle Mania				Support		Wine Down w/John	6:30	Movie Night	3:30	Movie Night	6:30	Movie Night: King in
	Movie Night		22	6:30	Movie Night	6:30	Movie Night 25		26	6:30	NADTIC DIDTUDAY 27		the Wilderness (2018)
	NEW YEAR 22	0.20	23	0.20		0.20		0.20	26		DZART'S BIRTHDAY 27	0.20	Cit 9 De Fit with Char
	Worship w/Pastor Ed Olive Baptist Church	9:30 10:00	Exercise with Steven Advanced Exercise	9:30 <b>10:00</b>	Exercise with Stan Health Talk with Amy	9:30 10:00	Exercise with Steven Advanced Exercise	9:30 <b>10:30</b>	Exercise with Stan Silver & Gold	9:30 10:00	Exercise with Steven Advanced Exercise	9:30 10:00	Sit & Be Fit with Stan This Day in History
9.30	(Live Stream)	10:00 10:30	Devotion with Nova	11:30	Pianist, Judy Phillips	10:00	Devotion with	10.30	Luncheon at FUMC	10:00 10:30	Bible Devotion	1:00	CHINA: Power &
10:00	Catholic Communion	1:00	Matinee: Music in My	1:00	RESIDENT COUNCIL		Jim Coppenger	1:00	Fresh Flower	1:00	Lifelong Learning:		Prosperity
1:00	Matinee: Mahjong		Heart (1939)	1:45	Blake Bakers:	2:00	Blake Buck Bingo		Arranging		Exotic Birds of China	1:00	Puzzle Mania
	Heroes	1:00	Blake General Store		<b>Crockpot Chocolate</b>	3:15	Year of the Rabbit:	1:30	<b>Dominoes at the Bar</b>	1:30	<b>Nutty Buddy Friday</b>	2:00	Blake Buck Bingo
1:30	Lunar New Year	1:30	Dominoes at the Bar		Covered Pecans		What's Your Sign?	2:00	Blake Buck Bingo	2:00	Blake Buck Bingo	3:10	Board Games
2.00	Riddles/ Joke Circle	2:00	Blake Buck Bingo	2:00	Blake Buck Bingo	3:30	Wine Down with	6:30	Movie Night: Stand Up	3:00	Mozart Watercolor	3:30	Courtyard Games
2:00 6:30	Blake Buck Bingo Movie Night	3:30 6:30	Courtyard Golf Movie Night	<b>3:10</b> 6:30	Dillard's Shopping Movie Night	6:30	John & Birthday Bash Movie Night		and Cheer, starring	6:30	with Michelle Movie Night	6:30	Movie Night
0.50	29		OT CHOCOLATE DAY 30	0.50	31		INIONIC INIGHT		Shirley Temple	0.50	M. Svic Hight		
9:00	Worship w/Pastor Ed	9:30	Exercise with Steven	9:30	Exercise with Stan								
9:30	Hill Crest Baptist	10:00	Advanced Exercise	10:00	Blake Ambassadors				1000				
	(Live Stream)	10:30	<b>Devotion with Nova</b>	10:30	Art Through the Ages:								
10:00	Catholic Communion	1:00	Blake General Store	11:00	Indian Ran	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	0.0				JANUAF	) V	2022
1:30	AFC Championship	1:00	Blake Bakers: Hot	1:00	Chinese Word						JANUAI		<u> ZUZS                                   </u>
2:00	Family Matinee: Secondhand Lions	2.00	Chocolate Charcuterie	2:00	Challenge							ADMINISTRUCTURE TO THE PARTY OF	
2:00	Blake Buck Bingo	2:00 3:00	Blake Buck Bingo FAMILY COUNCIL MEET	2:00 3:10	Blake Buck Bingo Bridge		<b>1</b>	6				H. H.	AK NO
	Diake Dack Diligo	3.00				V				1			
5:40	NFC Championship	6:30	Movie Night	3:30	Belk Shopping							//	